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Laurie Glass
Debbie Conger
Shirley Lopez
Lynn Reed
Carolyn Bass
Michelle Hill
Sally Jones
Nan Knapp
Pam Brown
Jan Gallagher
Maureen Hogan

Net
66
68
68
70
74
74
75
75
75

93

WGA Playday 9-12-17

Point Venture Golf Club

Round 1 - September 12, 2017
Net Scores

Tournament Pairing Program - 9/12/2017 12:45 PM
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